WWP 2018 Saddle Series Salt Creek / Cowtown

Classification Contestant

iD

2D

3D

4D

Lauren Riley on Capone

Open 5D
Susan Agnew on Jet N Ta Fame

Open 5D
Dani Buhler on Flashy French Kirk

Open 5D
LJ LaRue on GOIN Slow

Open 5D
Lylan Corey on Boogies French Gamble

Open 5D
Kristi Tuinei on Zipper

Open 5D
Connie Randolph on HOT ROD KITTY

Open 5D
Devon Click on Surprise Im Flylin

Open 5D
Raley Zebrauskas on Shortys Dualin Badger

Open 5D
Crystal Allred on Boone

Open 5D
Ellie Hunter on Classic Sunray

Open 5D
Cara Wohr on Shez Pretty Slick

Open 5D
Lee Barron on Bling Me Dinero

Open 5D
Renae Osborne on Monkey

Open 5D
Allison Fonte on Tila

Open 5D
Brandy Gilbert on Bonnie B

Open 5D
Krista Lucas on Crown Royal Jet

Open 5D
Jessica John on Zena

Open 5D
Crystal Allred on Bella

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Total Points
10.00
10

9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

10.00
10
9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

5.00
5

10.00
10

9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

5.00
5

10.00
10

9.00
9

1of2



WWP 2018 Saddle Series Salt Creek / Cowtown

Classification Contestant

4D Kiley Smith on Bubbles Lucky Lady 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

5D Jessie Ratliff on Royal Blue Pollito 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Lauren Chambers on Lightning 9.00

Open 5D Single Race 9

Elia Gordilllo on Joey 8.00

Open 5D Single Race 8

Lori Buschbacher on Smokin Guns N Roses 7.00

Open 5D Single Race 7

Cheyanne Suffka on Korra 6.00

Open 5D Single Race 6

Lauren Riley on Frank 5.00

Open 5D Single Race 5

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 20f2



