WWP 2018 Saddle Series Salt Creek / Cowtown

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
1D	Lauren Riley on Capone			10.00
	Oper	1 5D :	Single Race	10
	Susan Agnew on Jet N Ta Fame			9.00
	Oper	n 5D .	Single Race	9
	Dani Buhler on Flashy French Kirk			8.00
	Oper	n 5D .	Single Race	8
	LJ LaRue on GOIN Slow			7.00
	Oper	n 5D .	Single Race	7
	Lylan Corey on Boogies French Gamble		6.00	
	Oper	1 5D S	Single Race	6
2D	Kristi Tuinei on Zipper			10.00
	Oper	1 5D S	Single Race	10
	Connie Randolph on HOT ROD KITTY			9.00
	Oper	n 5D	Single Race	9
	Devon Click on Surprise Im Flylin			8.00
	Oper	n 5D	Single Race	8
	Raley Zebrauskas on Shortys Dualin B	adger		7.00
	Oper	n 5D :	Single Race	7
	Crystal Allred on Boone			6.00
	Oper	n 5D :	Single Race	6
	Ellie Hunter on Classic Sunray			5.00
	Oper	1 5D :	Single Race	5
3D	Cara Wohr on Shez Pretty Slick			10.00
	Oper	n 5D	Single Race	10
	Lee Barron on Bling Me Dinero			9.00
	Oper	n 5D	Single Race	9
	Renae Osborne on Monkey			8.00
	Oper	n 5D :	Single Race	8
	Allison Fonte on Tila			7.00
	Oper	n 5D	Single Race	7
	Brandy Gilbert on Bonnie B			6.00
	Oper	1 5D :	Single Race	6
	Krista Lucas on Crown Royal Jet			5.00
	Oper	1 5D :	Single Race	5
4D	Jessica John on Zena			10.00
	Oper	1 5D :	Single Race	10
	Crystal Allred on Bella			9.00
	Oper	າ 5D :	Single Race	9

WWP 2018 Saddle Series Salt Creek / Cowtown

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
4D	Kiley Smith on Bubbles Lucky Lady	8.00		
	Ol	pen 5D	Single Race	8
5D	Jessie Ratliff on Royal Blue Pollito	10.00		
	Ol	pen 5D	Single Race	10
	Lauren Chambers on Lightning			9.00
	Ol	pen 5D	Single Race	9
	Elia Gordilllo on Joey			8.00
	Ol	pen 5D	Single Race	8
	Lori Buschbacher on Smokin Guns N	Roses		7.00
	Ol	pen 5D	Single Race	7
	Cheyanne Suffka on Korra			6.00
	Ol	pen 5D	Single Race	6
	Lauren Riley on Frank			5.00
	Ol	pen 5D	Single Race	5